

MISC CASE NO. 55 of 2023.

Order Date: 21-04-2023

Petitioner files hazira, along with PR and track report.

P.O. is on leave, 1st J.M. is in charge.

Due to the resolution of the local Bar case is adjourned.

Fix 02-06-2023 for SR.

**I/C
J.M. 1st Court.**